max 16 mm
− used mainly in furniture
− ceiling installation possible
− 6 types of diffusers
SMART-IN16
* Parameters tolerance +/- 7%
Wired 4 Signs USA   +1 (865) 339 4956   info@w4susa.com   www.w4susa.com   7669 Clinton Highway, Powell, Tennessee, 37849
Recessed
B C3
U4
3
LED-F6999901 LED-F6999940 LED-F6999922
LED-F6000201 LED-F6000220P LED-F6000200P
s ck
B C3
U4 U4
1 2
White GreySilver
B slide diffuser
U4 mounting plate spring
White painted anodized raw aluminium
SMART-IN16-BC3 end cap with hole
material: ABS
U4 mounting plate cone U4 mounting plate
Standard length 2000 mmp
C3 click diffuser
B
U4
U4
U4
1
2
3
C3
s ck
Power supply
 U4
s ck
B C3
28mm(1.102")
19.2mm(0.756")
 16.4mm(0.646")
1
8
.6
m
m
(0
.7
3
2
")
1
7
.7
m
m
(0
.6
9
7
")
1
6
.2
m
m
(0
.6
3
8
")
 15.6mm
 (0.614")
22mm
(0.866") 22mm
(0.866")
2
1
m
m
(0
.8
2
7
")
1
9
m
m
(0
.7
4
8
")
* Parameters tolerance +/- 7%
Wired 4 Signs USA   +1 (865) 339 4956   info@w4susa.com   www.w4susa.com   7669 Clinton Highway, Powell, Tennessee, 37849